8.4 5.6
ipm
ESAT
27 Sec
FCOT
2
2
41

of	their	respective	owners.	As	an	ENERGY	STAR®	partner,	Canon	U.S.A.,	Inc.	has	determined	that	this	product	meets	the
ENERGY	STAR®	guidelines	for	energy	efficiency.
ordEring information
model no.
PIXMA MX860 Wireless Office All-In-One Printer 3301B002
Compatible inks
PGI-220BK Pigment Black Ink Tank 2945B001
CLI-221C Cyan Ink Tank 2947B001
CLI-221M Magenta Ink Tank 2948B001
CLI-221Y Yellow Ink Tank 2949B001
CLI-221BK Black Ink Tank 2946B001
accessories
BU-30 Bluetooth Adapter 2553B002
for morE information visit